
FIXTURES 2023-24
PLEASE NOTE: ALL FIXTURES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

CLUB CHARITY

CONTACT DETAILS
WEBSITE:  www.lutontown.co.uk
ONLINE STORE shop.lutontown.co.uk
GENERAL ENQUIRIES: info@lutontown.co.uk
TICKET OFFICE:  01582 416 976
CLUB SWITCHBOARD: 01582 411 622
HOSPITALITY: commercial@lutontown.co.uk
TWITTER: @lutontown #COYH
FACEBOOK: www.facebook.com/lutontown
INSTAGRAM: www.instagram.com/ltfc_official
TIKTOK: @ltfcofficial

AUGUST
Sat Aug 12 Brighton & Hove Albion A 
Sat Aug 19 Burnley H 
Sat Aug 26 Chelsea A 

SEPTEMBER
Sat Sep 2 West Ham United H 
Sat Sep 9 International Date
Sat Sep 16 Fulham A 
Sat Sep 23 Wolverhampton Wanderers H 
Sat Sep 30 Everton A 

OCTOBER
Sat Oct 7 Tottenham Hotspur H 
Sat Oct 14 International Date
Sat Oct 21 Nottingham Forest A 
Sat Oct 28 Aston Villa A 

NOVEMBER
Sat Nov 4 Liverpool H
Sat Nov 11 Manchester United A 
Sat Nov 18 International Date
Sat Nov 25 Crystal Palace H 

DECEMBER
Sat Dec 2 Brentford A
Tue Dec 5 Arsenal H 
Sat Dec 9 Manchester City H 
Sat Dec 16 A.F.C. Bournemouth A 
Sat Dec 23 Newcastle United H 
Tue Dec 26 Sheffield United A 
Sat Dec 30 Chelsea H 

JANUARY
Sat Jan 13 Burnley A
Tue Jan 30 Brighton & Hove Albion H 

FEBRUARY
Sat Feb 3 Newcastle United A 
Sat Feb 10 Sheffield United H 
Sat Feb 17 Manchester United H 
Sat Feb 24 Liverpool A 

MARCH
Sat Mar 2 Aston Villa H 
Sat Mar 9 Crystal Palace A 
Sat Mar 16 Nottingham Forest H 
Sat Mar 23 International Date
Sat Mar 30 Tottenham Hotspur A 

APRIL
Tue Apr 2 Arsenal A 
Sat Apr 6 A.F.C. Bournemouth H 
Sat Apr 13 Manchester City A 
Sat Apr 20 Brentford H 
Sat Apr 27 Wolverhampton Wanderers A 

MAY
Sat May 4 Everton H 
Sat May 11 West Ham United A 
Sun May 19 Fulham H 

Sat Jan 6 Emirates FA Cup R3
Sat Jan 27 Emirates FA Cup R4
Wed Feb 28 Emirates FA Cup R5
Sat Mar 16 Emirates FA Cup Quarter
Sat Apr 20 Emirates FA Cup Semi
Sat May 25 Emirates FA Cup Final

Wed Sep 27 Carabao Cup R3
Wed Nov 1 Carabao Cup R4
Wed Dec 20 Carabao Cup R5
Wed Jan 10 Carabao Cup Semi
Wed Jan 24 Carabao Cup Semi (2)
Sun Feb 25 Carabao Cup Final


